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SEC/073/2024                                                                                                                      February 22, 2024 

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on February 22,2024, this 

is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholders regarding loss of share 

certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 
 

Sl. No. 
Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate 

No. 

No. of       

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1.  KOCHUTHRESIA JOHNSON K36210 71489 100 6287574-6287673 

2.  DIVAKARAN V N D38783 

37613 

37613 

85531 

85532 

10 

90 

100 

50 

391881-391890 

3601066-3601155 

7692900-7692999 

7693000-7693049 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate 

Share Certificate to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

 

http://www.csb.co.in/
mailto:board@csb.co.in
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CSB Bank.Lirnited,

Bo:ird artd, Shares tBpanmEn!

Hea.d Offiet, C5B Bhavan,

5!. Ivlalf s 'C6ils.ge. R6.ad,

Pd6t Box No- 502,

Thfissu.r - 680020

Sub: Request to issue duplicate Shares (Folio No
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1,................................--. holding- shares of CSB Bgnk Limitcd kindly requestt.you to isrue

duplicate share ce rtifitate 'fo r... .......-.. strares

Enclosed herewith tlre following documents ds reqd;red by yo./:

. Self.attested copy o.f my PAN trard and,

. Self-ate$ed coBy of my/our Ad.dress Pr,osf.
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Your.s fa,ithi.uily,

ry*'"^
(o .or.i-,Itei=s i A lol+.1S ",i

ffiit;rttnuts Pw' u

aDB \83 , 
_'

22 ttB?tl?l
J

'!--?r+++'--' ' ' -

INTEiINAL



From,

Valath Narayatran Divakara.n ,

Folis nunrber-D38783

PAN-,A,LFPD1328I

TO WHQM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

CSB Eank 1td

Sub; Loss qf the origiial share certifieute

Dear Ivladam,/ Si4

Please note , Now I am atrove 70 years old and I misplaced the origiflal share eertfieate of t elow
rrenlioned CSB bank shares , I have submitted the require.d, documents fu dernaterialization af
my share kindly do the needful .

Name of the issuer eompany: CSB trar&Ifd

Folio no:3878ts

DistinctiveNumber;7692%)0-75V2999 / 76930ir}-7693049 / 4S06016+48060374 / 381,6903"1 -

3e1691t3
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