

February 22, 2024

## SEC/073/2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on February 22,2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholders regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	KOCHUTHRESIA JOHNSON	K36210	71489	100	6287574-6287673
2.	DIVAKARAN V N	D38783	37613	10	391881-391890
			37613	90	3601066-3601155
			85531	100	7692900-7692999
			85532	50	7693000-7693049

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

Date: Feb. 16, 2024

From,

KOCHUDHRESIA JOHNSON IA Silver Oak Skyline City Park, Jawahar Nagar Kadavanthra, Ermakulam, 682020

To,

CSB Bank Limited, Board and Shares Department, Head Office, CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Post Box No. 502, Thrissur - 680020

## Sub: Request to issue duplicate Shares (Folio No : K 36210)

Sir,

KOCHUTHRESIA JOHNSON

I,..... holding ...... shares of CSB Bank Limited kindly request you to issue duplicate share certificate for..... shares

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

- Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Kacheritteesia Jotalson

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD. ID8483, 22 FEB 2024 COIMBATORE - 28

From,

Valath Narayanan Divakaran,

Folio number-D38783

PAN- ALFPD4328L

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

CSB Bank ltd

Sub; Loss of the original share certificate

Dear Madam/Sir,

Please note, Now I am above 70 years old and I misplaced the original share certificate of below mentioned CSB bank shares, I have submitted the required documents for dematerialization of my shares kindly do the needful.

Name of the issuer company: CSB bank ltd

Folio no:38783

Distinctive Number; 7692900-7692999 / 7693000-7693049 / 48060164-48060374 / 38169031 - 38169113

Regards,

